
39.Winzerlauf Hobby/NDW 2022 -  - 3,3 km Hobbylauf  am  08.10.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 479 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring 05 1 2 : 2 3 , 0 
2 451 Bichl, Alexander LC Werbeprofi 79 1 3 : 2 0 , 0 
3 481 Gamsjäger, Christoph Sweetspot Training 73 1 4 : 0 0 , 0 
4 436 Rosifka, Diego 06 1 4 : 2 5 , 0 
5 503 Wolfram, Dominik SC Poysdorf 89 1 4 : 4 5 , 0 
6 468 Schlögl, Julia-Sophie WSV-Traisen 07 1 5 : 1 0 , 0 
7 470 Braunsdorfer, David Dynamo Seyring 10 1 5 : 1 3 , 0 
8 438 Artes, Benni LAC Harlekin 14 1 5 : 3 8 , 0 
9 418 Schnitzer, Dominik Dynamo Seyring 09 1 6 : 2 7 , 0 

10 463 Wais, Lara Dynamo Seyring 11 1 6 : 4 4 , 0 
11 458 Schnitzer, Andreas Dynamo Seyring 73 1 6 : 4 6 , 0 
12 407 Strobl, Jakob LAC Harlekin 10 1 6 : 5 3 , 0 
13 502 Eybel, Raphaela 93 1 7 : 1 9 , 0 
14 499 Lukas, Gabriele SV Falkenstein 74 1 7 : 2 3 , 0 
15 504 Goldschmid, Stefanie Poysdorf 92 1 7 : 2 9 , 0 
16 437 Strobl, Lukas LAC Harlekin 07 1 7 : 3 3 , 0 
17 465 Wais, Jakob Dynamo Seyring 09 1 7 : 5 0 , 0 
18 462 Stecher, Gabriele SV Falkenstein 73 1 7 : 5 8 , 0 
19 449 Zimmermann , Christofer Poysbrunn 74 1 9 : 3 1 , 0 
20 482 Hager, Alexander Jugend Poysdorf 99 1 9 : 3 7 , 0 
21 474 Bossniak, Klara ULT D.-W. 10 1 9 : 3 9 , 0 
22 415 Frank, Romana SC Poysdorf 02 1 9 : 4 1 , 0 
23 454 Pesau, Anja SV Falkenstein 77 2 2 : 2 6 , 0 
24 459 Remes, Nadine SC Poysdorf 01 2 2 : 4 1 , 0 
25 448 Bossniak, Isabella ULT D.-W. 66 2 2 : 4 7 , 0 
26 469 Braunsdorfer, Monika Dynamo Seyring 75 2 3 : 1 1 , 0 
27 450 Mayerhofer, Jacquline 89 2 5 : 1 4 , 0 
28 487 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof 53 2 5 : 1 5 , 0 
29 484 Specht, Manuela Deutsch-Wagram 69 2 5 : 1 6 , 0 
30 471 Schreiber, Gerhard 65 2 7 : 5 5 , 0 
31 467 Strobl, Leopold 37 2 9 : 2 4 , 0 
32 493 Jandl, Birgit 72 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 
33 466 Pech, Karina Poysdorf 78 3 1 : 3 6 , 0 
34 486 Kraus, Marina 74 3 5 : 3 1 , 0 
35 488 Reidlinger-Kraus, Christina 73 3 5 : 3 1 , 1 
36 494 Jandl, Barbara 77 3 6 : 0 2 , 0 
37 496 Jandl, Anna 50 3 6 : 0 8 , 0 
38 495 Jandl, Gerhard 75 3 6 : 1 0 , 0 
39 457 Eigner, Christine LV Land um Laa 56 3 9 : 5 0 , 0 
40 501 Machovits, Thomas 69 5 3 : 0 3 , 0 
41 500 Dirneder, Brigitte 66 5 3 : 0 5 , 0 

39.Winzerlauf Hobby/NDW 2022 -  - 3,3 km Hobbylauf  am  08.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 479 Gamsjäger, Moritz Dynamo Seyring 05 1 2 : 2 3 , 0 
2 451 Bichl, Alexander LC Werbeprofi 79 1 3 : 2 0 , 0 
3 481 Gamsjäger, Christoph Sweetspot Training 73 1 4 : 0 0 , 0 
4 436 Rosifka, Diego 06 1 4 : 2 5 , 0 
5 503 Wolfram, Dominik SC Poysdorf 89 1 4 : 4 5 , 0 
6 470 Braunsdorfer, David Dynamo Seyring 10 1 5 : 1 3 , 0 
7 438 Artes, Benni LAC Harlekin 14 1 5 : 3 8 , 0 
8 418 Schnitzer, Dominik Dynamo Seyring 09 1 6 : 2 7 , 0 
9 458 Schnitzer, Andreas Dynamo Seyring 73 1 6 : 4 6 , 0 

10 407 Strobl, Jakob LAC Harlekin 10 1 6 : 5 3 , 0 
11 437 Strobl, Lukas LAC Harlekin 07 1 7 : 3 3 , 0 
12 465 Wais, Jakob Dynamo Seyring 09 1 7 : 5 0 , 0 
13 449 Zimmermann , Christofer Poysbrunn 74 1 9 : 3 1 , 0 
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39.Winzerlauf Hobby/NDW 2022 -  - 3,3 km Hobbylauf  am  08.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

14 482 Hager, Alexander Jugend Poysdorf 99 1 9 : 3 7 , 0 
15 487 Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof 53 2 5 : 1 5 , 0 
16 471 Schreiber, Gerhard 65 2 7 : 5 5 , 0 
17 467 Strobl, Leopold 37 2 9 : 2 4 , 0 
18 495 Jandl, Gerhard 75 3 6 : 1 0 , 0 
19 501 Machovits, Thomas 69 5 3 : 0 3 , 0 

39.Winzerlauf Hobby/NDW 2022 -  - 3,3 km Hobbylauf  am  08.10.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 468 Schlögl, Julia-Sophie WSV-Traisen 07 1 5 : 1 0 , 0 
2 463 Wais, Lara Dynamo Seyring 11 1 6 : 4 4 , 0 
3 502 Eybel, Raphaela 93 1 7 : 1 9 , 0 
4 499 Lukas, Gabriele SV Falkenstein 74 1 7 : 2 3 , 0 
5 504 Goldschmid, Stefanie Poysdorf 92 1 7 : 2 9 , 0 
6 462 Stecher, Gabriele SV Falkenstein 73 1 7 : 5 8 , 0 
7 474 Bossniak, Klara ULT D.-W. 10 1 9 : 3 9 , 0 
8 415 Frank, Romana SC Poysdorf 02 1 9 : 4 1 , 0 
9 454 Pesau, Anja SV Falkenstein 77 2 2 : 2 6 , 0 

10 459 Remes, Nadine SC Poysdorf 01 2 2 : 4 1 , 0 
11 448 Bossniak, Isabella ULT D.-W. 66 2 2 : 4 7 , 0 
12 469 Braunsdorfer, Monika Dynamo Seyring 75 2 3 : 1 1 , 0 
13 450 Mayerhofer, Jacquline 89 2 5 : 1 4 , 0 
14 484 Specht, Manuela Deutsch-Wagram 69 2 5 : 1 6 , 0 
15 493 Jandl, Birgit 72 3 0 : 4 2 , 0 
16 466 Pech, Karina Poysdorf 78 3 1 : 3 6 , 0 
17 486 Kraus, Marina 74 3 5 : 3 1 , 0 
18 488 Reidlinger-Kraus, Christina 73 3 5 : 3 1 , 1 
19 494 Jandl, Barbara 77 3 6 : 0 2 , 0 
20 496 Jandl, Anna 50 3 6 : 0 8 , 0 
21 457 Eigner, Christine LV Land um Laa 56 3 9 : 5 0 , 0 
22 500 Dirneder, Brigitte 66 5 3 : 0 5 , 0 
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